10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

Position

Asst. Superintendent, Business
Services

Deputy Superintendent
Superintendent

Asst Superintendent

Director, Internal & External
Transportation

Director, Health Services

Director Of Secondary Education

Director Of State And Federal
Director, Human Resources
Principal 9-12

Principal 9-12

Director, Educational Services

Director Of Assessment And
Accountability

Director, Technology
Principal Alternative Education
Director Of Safety/Risk Mgmt

Coordinator Of English Learning
Literacy

Director, Financial Services
Teacher-Hemet High
Principal Alternative Education

Principal Alternative Education

Principal Alternative Education

Principal 9-12

Teacher-Helen Hunt Jackson

Principal Alternative
Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Department

Business Services

Human Resources Dept
Superintendent's Office

Educational Services
Administration

Transportation

Child Welfare & Attendance

Educational Services
Administration

Bilingual Education
Human Resources Dept
Hemet High

Hamilton High
Professional Dvlpmnt

Educational Services
Administration

Technology
Western Center Academy
Risk Management

Educational Services

Financial Services
Hemet High
Aspire Cds

Alessandro Continuation

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Tahquitz High

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Total Wages

$223,801

$221,983
$187,782
$180,845

$178,583

$151,045
$150,889

$147,406
$146,110
$145,022
$144,887
$142,543
$141,936

$141,928
$141,649
$140,790
$139,249

$138,723
$138,052
$137,548
$137,127

$135,883

$133,839
$132,935



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Principal K-5

Principal K-8

Principal K-8

Principal 6-8

Principal K-8
Counselor-Dartmouth
Assistant Principal 9-12
Teacher-Hemet High

Behavioral Specialist Coordinator

Principal 6-8

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal 9-12
Principal 6-8

Assistant Principal K-5
Principal K-5
Teacher-Acacia
Assistant Principal 9-12
Assistant Principal 9-12
Teacher-Hemet High
Director, Facilities

Coordinator Child Welfare And
Attendance

Teacher-Hemet High

Director, Maintenance &
Operations

Coordinator Of Digital Learning
Teacher Diamond Valley
Principal 6-8

Principal K-5

Assistant Principal 9-12
Assistant Principal 9-12

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Winchester School
Idyllwild School

Hamilton Elementary
Acacia

Cottonwood School
Dartmouth Middle School
Hemet High

Hemet High

Special Education
Diamond Valley Middle School
Fruitvale Elementary
West Valley

Dartmouth Middle School
Bautista Creek Elem
Harmony Elementary
Acacia

West Valley

Tahquitz High

Hemet High

Facilities

Child Welfare & Attendance

Hemet High
Maint & Operations

Educational Services

Diamond Valley Middle School
Rancho Viejo Middle School
Jacob Wiens Elementary
Tahquitz High

Tahquitz High

$132,025
$131,918
$131,891
$130,503
$129,551
$129,417
$129,220
$128,398
$127,494
$127,347
$127,171
$126,705
$126,594
$126,421
$126,030
$125,929
$125,456
$125,166
$124,686
$124,498
$124,428

$124,075
$124,040

$123,960
$123,864
$123,402
$123,332
$123,127
$123,127



54.

55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.

Assistant Principal Alternative
Education

Director Purchasing, Warehouse &
Contracts

Teacher-West Valley
Teacher - Bautista Creek
Teacher-Dartmouth

Principal K-5
Teacher-Tahquitz High
Principal K-5

Certificated Support -District
Certificated Support -District
Certificated Support -District
Teacher-Dartmouth
Teacher-Hemet High
Certificated Support -District

Assistant Principal 9-12
Principal K-5
Counselor-West Valley
Teacher-Hamilton High
Certificated Support -District
Principal 9-12

Assistant Principal Safe

Certificated Support -District

Assistant Principal Alternative
Education

Teacher-Valle Vista
Assistant Principal 9-12
Asst. Director Transportation

Assistant Principal Alternative Assistant Principal
Education Alternative Education

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Western Center Academy

Purchasing Dept

West Valley

Bautista Creek Elem
Dartmouth Middle School
Little Lake Elementary
Tahquitz High

Cawston Elementary
Health Services
Professional Dvipmnt
Professional Dvipmnt
Dartmouth Middle School
Hemet High

Educational Services
Administration

Hamilton High
Ramona Elementary
West Valley
Hamilton High
Professional Dvlpmnt
West Valley

Educational Services
Administration

Professional Dvlpmnt

Alessandro Continuation

Valle Vista Elementary
Hemet High
Transportation

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

$122,958

$122,772

$122,369
$122,334
$122,090
$121,586
$121,526
$121,021
$120,996
$120,978
$120,965
$120,705
$120,173
$119,884

$119,867
$118,976
$118,631
$118,534
$118,228
$117,974
$117,527

$117,484
$117,437

$117,249
$116,830
$116,799
$116,663



81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher-Hamilton High
Certificated Support -District

Teacher Diamond Valley
Teacher-Acacia
Assistant Principal 6-8
Teacher-Dartmouth
Teacher-West Valley
Teacher-Hemet High
Counselor-Taquitz
Assistant Principal 6-8
Assistant Principal 9-12
Teacher-Hamilton High
Teacher Diamond Valley
Teacher-West Valley
Certificated Support -District
Teacher-Hemet High
Teacher-Dartmouth
Teacher Diamond Valley
Assistant Principal 6-8
Assistant Principal 6-8

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hamilton High

Educational Services
Administration

Diamond Valley Middle School
Acacia

Rancho Viejo Middle School
Dartmouth Middle School
West Valley

Hemet High

Tahquitz High

Dartmouth Middle School
West Valley

Hamilton High

Diamond Valley Middle School
West Valley

Health Services

Hemet High

Dartmouth Middle School
Diamond Valley Middle School
Dartmouth Middle School
Diamond Valley Middle School

$115,327
$115,260

$115,231
$114,932
$114,644
$114,638
$114,475
$114,398
$114,295
$114,219
$114,154
$114,071
$113,858
$113,805
$113,420
$113,140
$113,024
$112,944
$112,678
$112,567



