	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst. Superintendent, Business Services		Hemet Unified	Business Services	\$223,801
2.	Deputy Superintendent		Hemet Unified	Human Resources Dept	\$221,983
3.	Superintendent		Hemet Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$187,782
4.	Asst Superintendent		Hemet Unified	Educational Services Administration	\$180,845
5.	Director, Internal & External Transportation		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$178,583
6.	Director, Health Services		Hemet Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$151,045
7.	Director Of Secondary Education		Hemet Unified	Educational Services Administration	\$150,889
8.	Director Of State And Federal		Hemet Unified	Bilingual Education	\$147,406
9.	Director, Human Resources		Hemet Unified	Human Resources Dept	\$146,110
10.	Principal 9-12		Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$145,022
11.	Principal 9-12		Hemet Unified	Hamilton High	\$144,887
12.	Director, Educational Services		Hemet Unified	Professional Dvlpmnt	\$142,543
13.	Director Of Assessment And Accountability		Hemet Unified	Educational Services Administration	\$141,936
14.	Director, Technology		Hemet Unified	Technology	\$141,928
15.	Principal Alternative Education		Hemet Unified	Western Center Academy	\$141,649
16.	Director Of Safety/Risk Mgmt		Hemet Unified	Risk Management	\$140,790
17.	Coordinator Of English Learning Literacy		Hemet Unified	Educational Services	\$139,249
18.	Director, Financial Services		Hemet Unified	Financial Services	\$138,723
19.	Teacher-Hemet High		Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$138,052
20.	Principal Alternative Education		Hemet Unified	Aspire Cds	\$137,548
21.	Principal Alternative Education	Principal Alternative Education	Hemet Unified	Alessandro Continuation	\$137,127
22.	Principal Alternative Education		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$135,883
23.	Principal 9-12		Hemet Unified	Tahquitz High	\$133,839
24.	Teacher-Helen Hunt Jackson		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$132,935

25.	Principal K-5	Hemet Unified	Winchester School	\$132,025
26.	Principal K-8	Hemet Unified	Idyllwild School	\$131,918
27.	Principal K-8	Hemet Unified	Hamilton Elementary	\$131,891
28.	Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Acacia	\$130,503
29.	Principal K-8	Hemet Unified	Cottonwood School	\$129,551
30.	Counselor-Dartmouth	Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$129,417
31.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$129,220
32.	Teacher-Hemet High	Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$128,398
33.	Behavioral Specialist Coordinator	Hemet Unified	Special Education	\$127,494
34.	Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Diamond Valley Middle School	\$127,347
35.	Principal K-5	Hemet Unified	Fruitvale Elementary	\$127,171
36.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$126,705
37.	Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$126,594
38.	Assistant Principal K-5	Hemet Unified	Bautista Creek Elem	\$126,421
39.	Principal K-5	Hemet Unified	Harmony Elementary	\$126,030
40.	Teacher-Acacia	Hemet Unified	Acacia	\$125,929
41.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$125,456
42.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Hemet Unified	Tahquitz High	\$125,166
43.	Teacher-Hemet High	Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$124,686
44.	Director, Facilities	Hemet Unified	Facilities	\$124,498
45.	Coordinator Child Welfare And Attendance	Hemet Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$124,428
46.	Teacher-Hemet High	Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$124,075
47.	Director, Maintenance & Operations	Hemet Unified	Maint & Operations	\$124,040
48.	Coordinator Of Digital Learning	Hemet Unified	Educational Services	\$123,960
49.	Teacher Diamond Valley	Hemet Unified	Diamond Valley Middle School	\$123,864
50.	Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$123,402
51.	Principal K-5	Hemet Unified	Jacob Wiens Elementary	\$123,332
52.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Hemet Unified	Tahquitz High	\$123,127
53.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Hemet Unified	Tahquitz High	\$123,127

54.	Assistant Principal Alternative Education		Hemet Unified	Western Center Academy	\$122,958
55.	Director Purchasing, Warehouse & Contracts		Hemet Unified	Purchasing Dept	\$122,772
56.	Teacher-West Valley		Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$122,369
57.	Teacher - Bautista Creek		Hemet Unified	Bautista Creek Elem	\$122,334
58.	Teacher-Dartmouth		Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$122,090
59.	Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$121,586
60.	Teacher-Tahquitz High		Hemet Unified	Tahquitz High	\$121,526
61.	Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Cawston Elementary	\$121,021
62.	Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Health Services	\$120,996
63.	Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Professional Dvlpmnt	\$120,978
64.	Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Professional Dvlpmnt	\$120,965
65.	Teacher-Dartmouth		Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$120,705
66.	Teacher-Hemet High		Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$120,173
67.	Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Educational Services Administration	\$119,884
68.	Assistant Principal 9-12		Hemet Unified	Hamilton High	\$119,867
69.	Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Ramona Elementary	\$118,976
70.	Counselor-West Valley		Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$118,631
71.	Teacher-Hamilton High		Hemet Unified	Hamilton High	\$118,534
72.	Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Professional Dvlpmnt	\$118,228
73.	Principal 9-12		Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$117,974
74.	Assistant Principal Safe		Hemet Unified	Educational Services Administration	\$117,527
75.	Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Professional Dvlpmnt	\$117,484
76.	Assistant Principal Alternative Education		Hemet Unified	Alessandro Continuation	\$117,437
77.	Teacher-Valle Vista		Hemet Unified	Valle Vista Elementary	\$117,249
78.	Assistant Principal 9-12		Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$116,830
79.	Asst. Director Transportation		Hemet Unified	Transportation	\$116,799
80.	Assistant Principal Alternative Education	Assistant Principal Alternative Education	Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$116,663

81.	Teacher-Hamilton High	Hemet Unified	Hamilton High	\$115,327
82.	Certificated Support -District	Hemet Unified	Educational Services Administration	\$115,260
83.	Teacher Diamond Valley	Hemet Unified	Diamond Valley Middle School	\$115,231
84.	Teacher-Acacia	Hemet Unified	Acacia	\$114,932
85.	Assistant Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Rancho Viejo Middle School	\$114,644
86.	Teacher-Dartmouth	Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$114,638
87.	Teacher-West Valley	Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$114,475
88.	Teacher-Hemet High	Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$114,398
89.	Counselor-Taquitz	Hemet Unified	Tahquitz High	\$114,295
90.	Assistant Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$114,219
91.	Assistant Principal 9-12	Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$114,154
92.	Teacher-Hamilton High	Hemet Unified	Hamilton High	\$114,071
93.	Teacher Diamond Valley	Hemet Unified	Diamond Valley Middle School	\$113,858
94.	Teacher-West Valley	Hemet Unified	West Valley	\$113,805
95.	Certificated Support -District	Hemet Unified	Health Services	\$113,420
96.	Teacher-Hemet High	Hemet Unified	Hemet High	\$113,140
97.	Teacher-Dartmouth	Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$113,024
98.	Teacher Diamond Valley	Hemet Unified	Diamond Valley Middle School	\$112,944
99.	Assistant Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Dartmouth Middle School	\$112,678
100.	Assistant Principal 6-8	Hemet Unified	Diamond Valley Middle School	\$112,567